
Module Revision Course Exam Course Online Revision 
and Exam

Day Time Lecturer Fee Day Time Lecturer Fee Fee
AIN1501 Wed 18 Oct 16h00-22h00 BA R550 Mon 30 Oct 18h00-22h00 BA R220 R1000
AIN2601 Sat 30 Sep 08h00-17h00 BA R550 Thu 12 Oct 18h00-22h00 BA R220 R1000
AUE1501 Thu 26 Oct 16h00-22h00 MW R550 Exam course included with revision course R1000
AUE1601 Sat 14 Oct 08h00-16h00 TC R550 Mon 23 Oct 18h00-22h00 TC R220 R1000
AUE2601 Thu 19 Oct 16h00-22h00 TC R550 Sat 04 Nov 08h00-12h00 TC R220 R1000
AUE2602 Sat 14 Oct 08h00-17h00 NG R550 Tue 24 Oct 18h00-22h00 NG R220 R1000
AUE3701 Tue 03 Oct 15h00-22h00 TC R550 Tue 17 Oct 18h00-22h00 TC R220 R1000
AUE3702 Sat 28 Oct 08h00-17h00 TC R550 Thu 02 Nov 18h00-22h00 MW R220 R1000
BNU1501 Sun 22 Oct 08h00-16h00 ML R550 Exam course included with revision course R1000
BSM1501 Tue 17 Oct 16h00-22h00 LA R550 Exam course included with revision course R1000
DSC1520 Sun 29 Oct 08h00-17h00 RN R550 Exam course included with revision course R1000

DSC1630 Day 1 Sat 14 Oct 08h00-16h00
NB R950 Sat 21 Oct 12h30-16h30 RS R220 R1000

DSC1630 Day 2 Tue 17 Oct 16h00-21h00
ECS1501** Sun 15 Oct 08h00-17h00 NS R150 Sat 28 Oct 08h00-12h00 NS R50 R1000
ECS1601** Sat 07 Oct 08h00-17h00 LA R150 Thu 12 Oct 18h00-22h00 LA R50 R1000
ECS2601 Sat 14 Oct 08h00-17h00 NS R550 Tue 17 Oct 18h00-22h00 NS R220 R1000
ECS2602 Sat 21 Oct 08h00-17h00 NS R550 Tue 24 Oct 18h00-22h00 NS R220 R1000
ECS2603 Thu 09 Nov 16h00-22h00 NS R550 Exam course included with revision course R1000
ECS2604 Fri 03 Nov 16h00-22h00 LA R550 Exam course included with revision course
ECS2605 Wed 01 Nov 16h00-22h00 NS R550 Wed 08 Nov 18h00-22h00 NS R220 R1000
ECS3701 Sat 30 Sep 08h00-17h00 NS R550 Wed 04 Oct 18h00-22h00 NS R220 R1000

FAC1500** Sun 01 Oct 08h00-17h00 PH R150 R1000
FAC1501** Sun 01 Oct 08h00-17h00 PH R150 Thu 12 Oct 18h00-22h00 PH R50 R1000
FAC1502** Sun 01 Oct 08h00-17h00

PH R150 Sat 21 Oct 08h00-12h00 PH R50 R1000
FAC1502 *ALT ** Sat 14 Oct 08h00-17h00

FAC1503** Sun 01 Oct 08h00-17h00 PH R150 Thu 12 Oct 18h00-22h00 PH R50 R1000
FAC1601** Sun 08 Oct 08h00-17h00 PH R150 Thu 19 Oct 18h00-22h00 PH R50 R1000
FAC2601 Sun 29 Oct 08h00-17h00 SLD R550 Mon 06 Nov 18h00-22h00 SLD R220 R1000
FAC2602 Sat 28 Oct 08h00-17h00 PH R550 Sat 11 Nov 08h00-12h00 PH R220 R1000
FAC3701 Sat 07 Oct 08h00-17h00 CF R550 Thu 19 Oct 18h00-22h00 CF R220 R1000
FAC3702 Sat 21 Oct 08h00-17h00 KM R550 Mon 30 Oct 18h00-22h00 KM R220 R1000

FAC3703 Day 1 Fri 13 Oct 16h00-21h00
KM R950 Mon 23 Oct 18h00-22h00 KM R220 R1000

FAC3703 Day 2 Sat 14 Oct 08h00-17h00
FAC3704 Day 1 Sun 01 Oct 08h00-17h00

CF R950 Thu 12 Oct 18h00-22h00 CF R220 R1000
FAC3704 Day 2 Mon 02 Oct 16h00-22h00

FIN2601 Sat 28 Oct 08h00-16h00 LN R550 Tue 07 Nov 18h00-22h00 LN R220 R1000
FIN2602 Sun 15 Oct 08h00-14h00 LN R550 Exam course included with revision course R1000
FIN3701 Sat 21 Oct 08h00-17h00 LN R550 Tue 24 Oct 18h00-22h00 LN R220 R1000
FIN3702 Sun 29 Oct 08h00-17h00 LN R550 Tue 02 Nov 18h00-22h00 LN R220 R1000

HRD2602 Mon 16 Oct 16h00-22h00 LA R550 Exam course included with revision course
HRM2601 Mon 09 Oct 16h00-22h00 LA R550 Exam course included with revision course
HRM2602 Fri 13 Oct 16h00-22h00 LA R550 Exam course included with revision course
HRM2604 Sat 14 Oct 08h00-14h00 LA R550 Exam course included with revision course
HRM2605 Fri 06 Oct 16h00-22h00 LA R550 Exam course included with revision course
HRM3702 Thu 05 Oct 16h00-22h00 LA R550 Exam course included with revision course
HRM3703 Tue 03 Oct 16h00-22h00 LA R550 Exam course included with revision course
HRM3704 Wed 11 Oct 16h00-22h00 LA R550 Exam course included with revision course
HRM3705 Tue 07 Nov 16h00-22h00 LA R550 Exam course included with revision course
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HRM3706 Sun 08 Oct 08h00-14h00 LA R550 Exam course included with revision course
INF1505 Sun 12 Nov 08h00-16h00 BA R550 Exam course included with revision course R1000
INV2601 Sat 04 Nov 08h00-16h00 LN R550 Thu 09 Nov 18h00-22h00 LN R220 R1000
INV3701 Thu 26 Oct 16h00-22h00 RJ R550 Exam course included with revision course R1000
INV3702 Mon 13 Nov 16h00-22h00 LN R550 Exam course included with revision course R1000
IOP2601 Sat 28 Oct 08h00-14h00 LA R550 Exam course included with revision course
IOP2602 Wed 01 Nov 16h00-22h00 LA R550 Exam course included with revision course
IOP2605 Sat 04 Nov 08h00-14h00 LA R550 Exam course included with revision course
IOP3701 Thu 19 Oct 16h00-22h00 LA R550 Exam course included with revision course
IOP3702 Tue 10 Oct 16h00-22h00 LA R550 Exam course included with revision course
IOP3703 Wed 25 Oct 16h00-22h00 LA R550 Exam course included with revision course
IOP3705 Wed 08 Nov 16h00-22h00 LA R550 Exam course included with revision course
IOP3706 Fri 20 Oct 16h00-22h00 LA R550 Exam course included with revision course
LRM2601 Tue 24 Oct 16h00-22h00 LA R550 Exam course included with revision course
LRM3702 Wed 18 Oct 16h00-22h00 LA R550 Exam course included with revision course
MAC1501 Thu 02 Nov 16h00-22h00 PH R550 Exam course included with revision course R1000

MAC2601 Day 1 Fri 06 Oct 17h00-21h00
PH R950 Wed 11 Oct 18h00-22h00 PH R220 R1000

MAC2601 Day 2 Sat 7 Oct 08h00-17h00
MAC2602 Day 1 Sun 05 Nov 08h00-16h00

NB R950 Sun 19 Nov 08h00-12h00 NB R220 R1000
MAC2602 Day 2 Sun 12 Nov 08h00-16h00
MAC3701 Day 1 Sun 15 Oct 08h00-16h00

NB R950 Tue 31 Oct 17h00-22h00 NB R220 R1000
MAC3701 Day 2 Sun 22 Oct 08h00-16h00
MAC3702 Day 1 Fri 06 Oct 16h00-22h00

NB R950 Mon 16 Oct 17h00-22h00 NB R220 R1000
MAC3702 Day 2 Sun 08 Oct 08h00-17h00

MNB1501 Wed 25 Oct 16h00-22h00 LN R550 Exam course included with revision course R1000
MNB1601 Sun 05 Nov 08h00-16h00 LN R550 Exam course included with revision course R1000
MNG2601 Sat 11 Nov 08h00-16h00 LA R550 Exam course included with revision course R1000
MNG2602 Sat 21 Oct 08h00-16h00 LA R550 Exam course included with revision course R1000
MNG3701 Sun 15 Oct 08h00-16h00 LA R550 Mon 23 Oct 18h00-22h00 LA R220 R1000
MNG3702 Sun 22 Oct 08h00-16h00 LA R550 Thu 26 Oct 18h00-22h00 LA R220 R1000
MNI3701 Mon 06 Nov 16H00-22H00 LA R550 Exam course included with revision course

MNO2601 Mon 02 Oct 16H00-22H00 LA R550 Exam course included with revision course
QMI1500 Sun 05 Nov 08h00-17h00 ML R550 Exam course included with revision course R1000
TAX1501 Sat 04 Nov 08h00-16h00 EH R550 Exam course included with revision course R1000
TAX2601 Sun 08 Oct 08h00-16h00 EH R550 Mon 16 Oct 18h00-22h00 EH R220 R1000
TAX3701 Thu 12 Oct 15h00-22h00 EH R550 Wed 25 Oct 18h00-22h00 TC R220 R1000

TAX3702 Day 1 Mon 09 Oct 16h00-22h00
EH R950 Fri 27 Oct 18h00-22h00 EH R220 R1000

TAX3702 Day 2 Tue 10 Oct 16h00-22h00
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